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Description

202003230001
14980

03/23/2020
03:48:05

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HARDEN
PHILLIP D

Instr
#:20050609000
281880

202011050005
01200

11/05/2020
08:21:35

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BANIK
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20200917000
417010

201002020000
32280

02/02/2010
12:24:57

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Instr
#:20080221000
072060

201111080003
36170

11/08/2011
12:11:42

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20081021000
413140

202402120000
35260

02/12/2024
12:31:23

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS GANT JOHN A Instr
#:20240129000
021950

201305030001
80390

05/03/2013
10:44:19

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

3 64 Instr
#:20070315000
116950

Lot#:1 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION

201305280002
16450

05/28/2013
11:49:56

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

12 4 Instr
#:20070525000
245420

Lot#:94
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE

201406260001
94200

06/26/2014
12:37:35

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

11 48 Instr
#:20070418000
178520

Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:48
Sub:WILLOW
BROOK

201407090002
08440

07/09/2014
02:40:49

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

7 145 Instr
#:20090729000
290870

Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW

201505140001
59540

05/14/2015
11:05:11

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEANE JOHN
GARY

27 69 Instr
#:20110503000
132630

Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:69
Sub:HIDDEN
SPRINGS
SECTOR 1

201606160002
08760

06/16/2016
03:25:34

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

17 72 Instr
#:20070801000
359410

Lot#:56
Book:17 Pg:72
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201610070003
70460

10/07/2016
01:44:40

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

7 152 Instr
#:20100315000
074850

Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201611300004
37300

11/30/2016
03:22:42

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20120217000
060160

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201707050002
37190

07/05/2017
11:17:59

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

29 75 Instr
#:20141211000
390110

Lot#:25 Lot:A
Blk:267
Book:29 Pg:75
Sub:SCOTTS
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 267
LOTS 24
THROUGH 27
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
TOWN OF
CALERA

201812280004
51000

12/28/2018
09:31:26

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Instr
#:20130227000
082900

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201909130003
37830

09/13/2019
02:52:52

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HALL BRENDA 17 93 Instr
#:20180918000
334610

Lot#:62
Book:17 Pg:93
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 6
PHASE ONE

201304110001
49250

04/11/2013
10:56:47

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20071107000
514800

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201306170002
45920

06/17/2013
09:53:03

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

8 86 Instr
#:20070522000
238030

Lot#:209 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:86
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 207 A
OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 206
AND 207

201309090003
66830

09/09/2013
04:09:25

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 110 Instr
#:20100625000
203040

Lot#:57 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #
1 FINAL PLAT

201402070000
35190

02/07/2014
11:18:57

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

36 38 Instr
#:20060706000
323180

Lot#:43
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

201403040000
58440

03/04/2014
10:57:07

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

35 39 Instr
#:20090917000
356210

Lot#:32
Book:35 Pg:39
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201403040000
58450

03/04/2014
10:57:08

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20070226000
085870

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



201403130000
70550

03/13/2014
02:21:21

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

32 64 Instr
#:20061012000
506950

Lot#:508
Book:32 Pg:64
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201501090000
09770

01/09/2015
11:35:07

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

18 80 Instr
#:20130709000
278110

Lot#:32
Book:18 Pg:80
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR II

201510200003
65910

10/20/2015
11:04:34

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

5 83 Instr
#:20090320000
104890

Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:83
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201802200000
54380

02/20/2018
12:24:20

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

36 96 Instr
#:20121030000
416760

Lot#:47
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

202209290003
72550

09/29/2022
08:45:32

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

17 139 Instr
#:20210831000
423000

Lot#:37 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:139
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE I

200602150000
76280

02/15/2006
01:42:06

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK DBA

19 18 Lot#:30
Book:19 Pg:18
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200708060003
66360

08/06/2007
02:25:33

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEDGOOD,
DAVID A

18 36 200701100000
14820

Lot#:1013
Book:18 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
10TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

200708060003
66350

08/06/2007
02:25:32

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEDGOOD,
DAVID A

18 36 200701100000
14800

Lot#:1013
Book:18 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
10TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE


